Date

April 30, 2016

May 31, 2016

June 10-16, 2016
June 10-16, 2016
June 10-16, 2016
June 30, 2016

July 31, 2016
August 31, 2016
September 30, 2016
October 31, 2016
November 7-9, 2016
November 30, 2016
December 8, 2016
December 31, 2016
January 31, 2017
February 28, 2017
March 31, 2017

Janet Sillman - VP, Addictions & Mental Health

Amount
$17.20
$37.05
$603.70
$23.25
$24.00
$46.23
$9.49
$10.43
$37.08
$44.97
$50.85
$61.96
$267.75
$36.14
$28.71
$43.09
$36.38

Expense Category

Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Taxi
Travel - Parking
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Meal
Travel - Mileage
Meal

Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage

Description

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Developing a Core Services Framework for Mental Health & Addictions in Ontario
Developing a Core Services Framework for Mental Health & Addictions in Ontario
Developing a Core Services Framework for Mental Health & Addictions in Ontario
Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

OHA Health Achieve

Local Mileage

Christmas Function

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage



